

CS. No. 453/19

SACHIN GARG VS HAMIDA KHTOON @ SANDHYA @ RINKU
@ SIDDHI ZAINAH SHEIKH

18.12.2019

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Suit received on transfer. Be checked and regd.

Issue notice on PF/RC/Copies, also address form, for
18.05.2020. Steps within three months.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/18.12.2019