

CS NO. 453/19
SACHIN GARG
VS.
HAMIDA KHATOON @ SANDHYA @ RINKU
@ SIDDHI ZAIHAH SHEIKH

19.10.2020

Present : Sh. Rajesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
through Cisco Webex hearing.

Service has not effected.

Issue fresh process on PF/RC/Copies/Dasti and
through Email/Whatsapp and other acceptable modes of
services, for 07.01.2021. Steps within two months.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/19.10.2020